
003 |RO 23 0023171F | |DA369583 |18.05 10:05:36.1 |OK |01 |064 |
004 |RO 24 0024160F | |DA060460 |18.05 10:05:36.8 |OK |02 |024 |
005 |RO 21 0021496F | |DA176301 |18.05 10:05:46.0 |OK |01 |031 |
007 |RO 24 0024197F | |DA17A838 |18.05 10:05:46.7 |OK |03 |056 |
008 |RO 24 0024084F | |DA176326 |18.05 10:05:51.5 |OK |01 |049 |
012 |RO 24 0024414F | |DA17613A |18.05 10:07:31.0 |OK |04 |030 |
013 |RO 24 0024279F | |DA17623E |18.05 10:07:31.9 |OK |05 |029 |
015 |RO 24 0024429F | |DA176351 |18.05 10:07:36.3 |OK |01 |059 |
017 |RO 24 0024411F | |DA6802DD |18.05 10:07:42.6 |OK |01 |038 |
018 |RO 24 2003386F | |DA17A7D9 |18.05 10:08:09.3 |OK |06 |017 |
019 |RO 24 2003327F | |DA17A949 |18.05 10:08:11.4 |OK |06 |006 |
020 |RO 24 0024095F | |DA1761D2 |18.05 10:09:50.2 |OK |05 |048 |
021 |RO 24 2003368F | |DA17A659 |18.05 10:09:56.5 |OK |03 |058 |
022 |RO 24 0024327F | |DA1760DB |18.05 10:10:48.7 |OK |01 |037 |
023 |RO 24 0024380F | |DA176193 |18.05 10:10:55.0 |OK |04 |062 |
025 |RO 24 0024171F | |DA17614E |18.05 10:12:49.0 |OK |05 |034 |
027 |RO 23 0023015F | |DA68026C |18.05 10:14:43.6 |OK |01 |027 |
031 |RO 24 0024354F | |DA1762D9 |18.05 10:15:04.9 |OK |05 |060 |
033 |RO 24 0024203F | |DA1961C8 |18.05 10:15:16.9 |OK |02 |010 |
034 |RO 24 0024083F | |DA1761F9 |18.05 10:15:16.9 |OK |02 |021 |
037 |RO 23 0023297F | |DA68020B |18.05 10:17:00.4 |OK |05 |028 |
039 |RO 24 0024175F | |DA176206 |18.05 10:19:02.9 |OK |05 |036 |
041 |RO 24 0024100F | |DA176145 |18.05 10:19:37.6 |OK |04 |005 |
042 |RO 24 0024066F | |DA1762FA |18.05 10:19:38.3 |OK |01 |055 |
043 |RO 23 0023370F | |DA680321 |18.05 10:19:39.2 |OK |01 |004 |
044 |RO 24 0024150F | |DA1761B4 |18.05 10:19:44.4 |OK |02 |015 |
046 |RO 24 2003312F | |DA17A89B |18.05 10:20:29.6 |OK |03 |040 |
049 |RO 24 0024417F | |DA1761EE |18.05 10:21:32.4 |OK |05 |051 |
050 |RO 23 0023401F | |DA6804A1 |18.05 10:22:04.3 |OK |04 |063 |
053 |RO 24 0024314F | |DA1762A6 |18.05 10:23:20.3 |OK |04 |026 |
055 |RO 24 0024086F | |DA176299 |18.05 10:23:58.8 |OK |05 |002 |
056 |RO 24 0024149F | |DA176318 |18.05 10:24:06.5 |OK |05 |039 |
057 |RO 24 0024276F | |DA6CE5DF |18.05 10:24:09.6 |OK |02 |016 |
058 |RO 24 2003373F | |DA17A764 |18.05 10:26:14.6 |OK |06 |018 |
059 |RO 24 2003394F | |DA17A71F |18.05 10:26:57.4 |OK |07 |022 |
060 |RO 24 0024143F | |DA1762F7 |18.05 10:27:27.9 |OK |02 |011 |
061 |RO 24 2003372F | |DA17A8A4 |18.05 10:28:23.9 |OK |06 |007 |
063 |RO 24 2003315F | |DA17A8B5 |18.05 10:30:15.5 |OK |08 |041 |
064 |RO 24 2003319F | |DA17A91E |18.05 10:30:32.0 |OK |08 |042 |
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065 |RO 24 2003395F | |DA17A823 |18.05 10:30:43.5 |OK |06 |023 |
066 |RO 24 0024248F | |DA1761C0 |18.05 10:32:11.0 |OK |05 |033 |
068 |RO 24 0024111F | |DA176375 |18.05 10:33:53.6 |OK |02 |001 |
069 |RO 24 0024151F | |DA1762C7 |18.05 10:33:58.2 |OK |02 |020 |
070 |RO 24 0024199F | |DA1762D8 |18.05 10:35:03.3 |OK |01 |035 |
073 |RO 24 0024256F | |DA1760EA |18.05 10:37:33.9 |OK |02 |025 |
074 |RO 24 2003381F | |DA17A5FF |18.05 10:37:45.2 |OK |06 |019 |
075 |RO 24 2003359F | |DA17A5E9 |18.05 10:37:48.5 |OK |03 |045 |
077 |RO 24 0024287F | |DA176316 |18.05 10:42:58.7 |OK |01 |043 |
078 |RO 24 0024040F | |DA176350 |18.05 10:45:05.2 |OK |01 |003 |
079 |RO 24 0024082F | |DA0610D5 |18.05 10:45:32.8 |OK |02 |014 |
081 |RO 24 2003374F | |DA17A6ED |18.05 10:50:00.1 |OK |06 |009 |
082 |RO 24 2003328F | |DA17A736 |18.05 10:50:25.2 |OK |03 |052 |
083 |RO 24 0024103F | |DA176338 |18.05 10:54:00.4 |OK |02 |012 |
085 |RO 24 0024085F | |DA1761D4 |18.05 11:02:23.8 |OK |04 |032 |
086 |RO 24 2003351F | |DA17A978 |18.05 11:02:36.0 |OK |03 |057 |
087 |RO 24 2003385F | |DAB7952F |18.05 11:11:32.4 |OK |07 |008 |
088 |RO 24 2003350F | |DA17A8CE |18.05 11:12:57.6 |OK |08 |061 |
089 |RO 24 2003362F | |DA17A5A6 |18.05 11:18:50.9 |OK |03 |046 |
090 |RO 24 2003342F | |DA17A5A1 |18.05 11:27:46.3 |OK |03 |066 |
091 |RO 24 2003343F | |DA17A711 |18.05 11:32:43.7 |OK |03 |054 |
092 |RO 24 2003308F | |DA17A90A |18.05 11:45:14.0 |OK |03 |044 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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